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KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

JOK-BW-001 Ryan Zapolski 30 Goaltender

JOK-BW-002 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender

JOK-BW-003 Alex Grant 51 Defenseman

JOK-BW-004 Viktor Loov 50 Defenseman

JOK-BW-005 Sami Lepisto 18 Defenseman

JOK-BW-006 Eemeli Rasanen 77 Defenseman

JOK-BW-007 Karl Stollery 3 Defenseman

JOK-BW-008 Marko Anttila 12 Forward

JOK-BW-009 Niklas Jensen 71 Forward

JOK-BW-010 Pekka Jormakka 25 Forward

JOK-BW-011 Jesse Joensuu 6 Forward

JOK-BW-012 Sakari Manninen 65 Forward

JOK-BW-013 Steve Moses 11 Forward

JOK-BW-014 Mika Niemi 22 Forward

JOK-BW-015 John Norman 37 Forward

JOK-BW-016 Brian O'Neill 21 Forward

JOK-BW-017 Geoff Platt 16 Forward

JOK-BW-018 Peter Regin 93 Forward  

JOKERIT HELSINKI

DRG-BW-001 Timur Bilyalov 82 Goaltender

DRG-BW-002 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender

DRG-BW-003 Uvis Balinskis 26 Defenseman

DRG-BW-004 Sergei Gimayev 56 Defenseman

DRG-BW-005 Marc-Anthony Zanetti 51 Defenseman

DRG-BW-006 Kristaps Zile 7 Defenseman

DRG-BW-007 Mathew Maione 18 Defenseman

DRG-BW-008 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman

DRG-BW-009 Dmitry Shulenin 63 Defenseman

DRG-BW-010 Linus Videll 55 Forward

DRG-BW-011 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward

DRG-BW-012 Andris Dzerins 25 Forward

DRG-BW-013 Martins Dzierkals 16 Forward

DRG-BW-014 Kevin Clark 9 Forward

DRG-BW-015 Roberts Lipsbergs 97 Forward

DRG-BW-016 Brandon McMillan 88 Forward

DRG-BW-017 Matias Myttynen 15 Forward

DRG-BW-018 Mikelis Redlihs 19 Forward

BASIC SERIES B/W
DINAMO RIGA
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KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

SKA-BW-001 Magnus Hellberg 45 Goaltender

SKA-BW-002 Igor Shestyorkin 30 Goaltender

SKA-BW-003 Anton Belov 77 Defenseman

SKA-BW-004 Vladislav Gavrikov 46 Defenseman  
SKA-BW-005 Artyom Zub 2 Defenseman

SKA-BW-006 Dinar Khafizullin 3 Defenseman

SKA-BW-007 Patrik Hersley 6 Defenseman

SKA-BW-008 Nikita Gusev 97 Forward

SKA-BW-009 Pavel Datsyuk 13 Forward

SKA-BW-010 Ilya Kablukov 29 Forward

SKA-BW-011 Evgeny Ketov 40 Forward

SKA-BW-012 Jarno Koskiranta 4 Forward

SKA-BW-013 Alexei Kruchinin 78 Forward

SKA-BW-014 Andrei Kuzmenko 96 Forward

SKA-BW-015 Sergei Plotnikov 16 Forward

SKA-BW-016 Nikolai Prokhorkin 74 Forward

SKA-BW-017 Viktor Tikhonov 10 Forward

SKA-BW-018 Nail Yakupov 65 Forward

SKA SAINT PETERSBURG

SEV-BW-001 Dominik Furch 38 Goaltender

SEV-BW-002 Konstantin Korneyev 22 Defenseman

SEV-BW-003 Arturs Kulda 44 Defenseman

SEV-BW-004 Denis Kulyash 82 Defenseman

SEV-BW-005 Ivan Lekomtsev 52 Defenseman

SEV-BW-006 Zach Boychuk 11 Forward

SEV-BW-007 Igor Geraskin 89 Forward

SEV-BW-008 Yury Trubachyov 15 Forward

SEV-BW-009 Carter Ashton 9 Forward

BASIC SERIES B/W
SEVERSTAL CHEREPOVETS
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KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

DYN-BW-001 Ivan Bocharov 60 Goaltender

DYN-BW-002 Alexander Yeryomenko 1 Goaltender

DYN-BW-003 Yegor Zaitsev 86 Defenseman

DYN-BW-004 Miika Koivisto 52 Defenseman

DYN-BW-005 Vitaly Menshikov 54 Defenseman

DYN-BW-006 Ilya Nikulin 5 Defenseman

DYN-BW-007 Andrei Pribylsky 82 Defenseman

DYN-BW-008 Juuso Hietanen 17 Defenseman

DYN-BW-009 Andrei Alexeyev 13 Forward

DYN-BW-010 Maxim Afinogenov 61 Forward

DYN-BW-011 Patrik Zackrisson 19 Forward

DYN-BW-012 Anton Zlobin 93 Forward

DYN-BW-013 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward

DYN-BW-014 Dmitry Kagarlitsky 9 Forward

DYN-BW-015 Vyacheslav Kulyomin 14 Forward

DYN-BW-016 Evgeny Mozer 23 Forward

DYN-BW-017 Semyon Pankratov 68 Forward

DYN-BW-018 Vadim Shipachyov 87 Forward

HC DYNAMO MOSCOW

SPR-BW-001 Nikita Bespalov 31 Goaltender

SPR-BW-002 Julius Hudacek 33 Goaltender

SPR-BW-003 Alexander Trushkov 28 Goaltender

SPR-BW-004 Maxim Goncharov 57 Defenseman

SPR-BW-005 Yaroslav Dyblenko 73 Defenseman

SPR-BW-006 Dmitry Kalinin 7 Defenseman

SPR-BW-007 Evgeny Kulik 44 Defenseman

SPR-BW-008 Andrei Kuteikin 45 Defenseman

SPR-BW-009 Alexander Osipov 37 Defenseman

SPR-BW-010 Ruslan Pedan 25 Defenseman  
SPR-BW-011 Vsevolod Sorokin 40 Defenseman

SPR-BW-012 Robin Hanzl 78 Forward

SPR-BW-013 Kaspars Daugavins 16 Forward

SPR-BW-014 Ilya Zubov 38 Forward

SPR-BW-015 Martins Karsums 15 Forward

SPR-BW-016 Ben Maxwell 49 Forward

SPR-BW-017 Maxim Trunyov 81 Forward

SPR-BW-018 Alexander Khokhlachyov 93 Forward

BASIC SERIES B/W
SPARTAK MOSCOW
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KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

DMN-BW-001 Mikhail Karnaukhov 94 Goaltender

DMN-BW-002 Jhonas Enroth 1 Goaltender

DMN-BW-003 Kirill Gotovets 2 Defenseman

DMN-BW-004 Oleg Yevenko 42 Defenseman

DMN-BW-005 Denis Osipov 6 Defenseman

DMN-BW-006 Patrick Wiercioch 28 Defenseman

DMN-BW-007 Ilya Khokhlov 32 Defenseman

DMN-BW-008 Beau Bennett 78 Forward

DMN-BW-009 Artyom Volkov 85 Forward

DMN-BW-010 Ivan Drozdov 33 Forward

DMN-BW-011 Denis Kazionov 10 Forward

DMN-BW-012 Andrei Kostitsyn 46 Forward

DMN-BW-013 Sergei Kostitsyn 74 Forward

DMN-BW-014 Ilya Litvinov 9 Forward

DMN-BW-015 Maxim Parfeyevets 92 Forward

DMN-BW-016 Teemu Pulkkinen 3 Forward

DMN-BW-017 Quinton Howden 21 Forward

DMN-BW-018 Gordie Dwyer Head coach

DINAMO MINSK

VIT-BW-001 Joni Ortio 31 Goaltender

VIT-BW-002 Alexander Samonov 99 Goaltender

VIT-BW-003 Alexander Yevseyenkov 7 Defenseman

VIT-BW-004 Evgeny Katichev 26 Defenseman

VIT-BW-005 Vojtech Mozik 27 Defenseman

VIT-BW-006 Nikolai Stasenko 5 Defenseman

VIT-BW-007 Ilya Shinkevich 8 Defenseman

VIT-BW-008 Miro Aaltonen 55 Forward

VIT-BW-009 Nikita Vyglazov 21 Forward

VIT-BW-010 Denis Kokarev 18 Forward

VIT-BW-011 Nikita Komarov 19 Forward

VIT-BW-012 Alexei Makeyev 91 Forward

VIT-BW-013 Alexander Nikulin 36 Forward

VIT-BW-014 Borna Rendulic 71 Forward

VIT-BW-015 Alexander Semin 28 Forward

VIT-BW-016 Gennady Stolyarov 77 Forward

VIT-BW-017 Marek Hrivik 29 Forward

VIT-BW-018 Artyom Shvets-Rogovoi 57 Forward

BASIC SERIES B/W
VITYAZ MOSCOW REGION
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SLV-BW-001 Marek Ciliak 1 Goaltender

SLV-BW-002 Eric Gelinas 86 Defenseman

SLV-BW-003 Michal Sersen 8 Defenseman

SLV-BW-004 Patrik Virta 11 Forward

SLV-BW-005 Adam Liska 23 Forward

SLV-BW-006 Chad Rau 17 Forward

SLV-BW-007 Michal Repik 26 Forward

SLV-BW-008 Jeff Taffe 20 Forward

SLV-BW-009 Vladimir Orszagh Head coach

SLOVAN BRATISLAVA

LOK-BW-001 Ilya Konovalov 32 Goaltender

LOK-BW-002 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender

LOK-BW-003 Alexander Yelesin 4 Defenseman

LOK-BW-004 Ivan Kovalyov 69 Defenseman

LOK-BW-005 Staffan Kronwall 27 Defenseman

LOK-BW-006 Alexander Kutuzov 45 Defenseman

LOK-BW-007 Jakub Nakladal 22 Defenseman

LOK-BW-008 Ziyat Paigin 84 Defenseman

LOK-BW-009 Grigory Denisenko 14 Forward

LOK-BW-010 Georgy Ivanov 10 Forward

LOK-BW-011 Artyom Ilyenko 34 Forward

LOK-BW-012 Artur Kayumov 16 Forward

LOK-BW-013 Nikolai Kovalenko 51 Forward

LOK-BW-014 Yegor Korshkov 96 Forward

LOK-BW-015 Pavel Kraskovsky 63 Forward

LOK-BW-016 Andrei Loktionov 90 Forward

LOK-BW-017 Stepan Sannikov 39 Forward

LOK-BW-018 Danil Yurtaikin 50 Forward

BASIC SERIES B/W
LOKOMOTIV YAROSLAVL
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KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

CSK-BW-001 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender

CSK-BW-002 Lars Johansson 31 Goaltender

CSK-BW-003 Klas Dahlback 6 Defenseman

CSK-BW-004 Andrei Yermakov 66 Defenseman

CSK-BW-005 Alexei Marchenko 53 Defenseman

CSK-BW-006 Nikita D. Nesterov 89 Defenseman

CSK-BW-007 Mat Robinson 37 Defenseman

CSK-BW-008 Alexander Romanov 26 Defenseman

CSK-BW-009 Sergei Andronov 11 Forward

CSK-BW-010 Linden Vey 19 Forward

CSK-BW-011 Mikhail Grigorenko 25 Forward

CSK-BW-012 Sergei Kalinin 21 Forward

CSK-BW-013 Kirill Kaprizov 97 Forward

CSK-BW-014 Pavel Karnaukhov 15 Forward

CSK-BW-015 Anton Slepyshev 9 Forward

CSK-BW-016 Sergei Tolchinsky 10 Forward

CSK-BW-017 Jannik Hansen 12 Forward

CSK-BW-018 Maxim Shalunov 78 Forward

CSKA MOSCOW

SCH-BW-001 Konstantin Barulin 30 Goaltender

SCH-BW-002 Dmitry Shikin 44 Goaltender

SCH-BW-003 Jyrki Jokipakka 5 Defenseman

SCH-BW-004 Damir Musin 64 Defenseman

SCH-BW-005 Yohann Auvitu 18 Defenseman

SCH-BW-006 Oleg Pogorishny 75 Defenseman

SCH-BW-007 Nikita Shchitov 42 Defenseman

SCH-BW-008 Andrei Altybarmakyan 24 Forward

SCH-BW-009 Dmitry Arkhipov 9 Forward

SCH-BW-010 Stanislav Bocharov 71 Forward

SCH-BW-011 Kirill Kapustin 17 Forward

SCH-BW-012 Sean Collins 81 Forward

SCH-BW-013 Denis Mosalyov 54 Forward

SCH-BW-014 Eric O'Dell 19 Forward

SCH-BW-015 Alexander Polunin 99 Forward

SCH-BW-016 Robert Rosen 87 Forward

SCH-BW-017 Stepan Starkov 10 Forward

SCH-BW-018 Sergei Shmelyov 93 Forward

BASIC SERIES B/W
HC SOCHI (SOCHI)
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AKB-BW-001 Emil Garipov 77 Goaltender

AKB-BW-002 Vladislav Podyapolsky 59 Goaltender

AKB-BW-003 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 Goaltender

AKB-BW-004 Andrei Markov 79 Defenseman

AKB-BW-005 Andrei Pedan 3 Defenseman

AKB-BW-006 Paul Postma 4 Defenseman

AKB-BW-007 Albert Yarullin 33 Defenseman

AKB-BW-008 Justin Azevedo 51 Forward

AKB-BW-009 Alexander Burmistrov 69 Forward

AKB-BW-010 Stanislav Galiyev 22 Forward

AKB-BW-011 Danis Zaripov 25 Forward

AKB-BW-012 Vladislav Kara 42 Forward

AKB-BW-013 Rob Klinkhammer 49 Forward

AKB-BW-014 Anton Lander 58 Forward

AKB-BW-015 Artyom Lukoyanov 89 Forward

AKB-BW-016 Alexei Potapov 97 Forward

AKB-BW-017 Jiri Sekac 92 Forward

AKB-BW-018 Vladimir Tkachyov 55 Forward

AK BARS KAZAN

AVT-BW-001 Jakub Kovar 21 Goaltender

AVT-BW-002 Vladimir Sokhatsky 50 Goaltender

AVT-BW-003 Denis Bodrov 33 Defenseman

AVT-BW-004 Ivan Vishnevsky 59 Defenseman

AVT-BW-005 Yefim Gurkin 13 Defenseman

AVT-BW-006 Kirill Lyamin 3 Defenseman

AVT-BW-007 Mikhail Mamkin 23 Defenseman

AVT-BW-008 Nikita Tryamkin 88 Defenseman

AVT-BW-009 Georgy Belousov 18 Forward

AVT-BW-010 Anatoly Golyshev 15 Forward

AVT-BW-011 Stephane Da Costa 77 Forward

AVT-BW-012 Nigel Dawes 9 Forward

AVT-BW-013 Ilya Krikunov 17 Forward

AVT-BW-014 Alexander Kucheryavenko 42 Forward

AVT-BW-015 Vyacheslav Litovchenko 51 Forward

AVT-BW-016 Francis Pare 19 Forward

AVT-BW-017 Dan Sexton 11 Forward

AVT-BW-018 Andrei Martemyanov Head coach

BASIC SERIES B/W
AVTOMOBILIST YEKATERINBURG
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NKH-BW-001 Ilya Ezhov 33 Goaltender

NKH-BW-002 Adam Polasek 16 Defenseman

NKH-BW-003 Damir Sharipzyanov 44 Defenseman

NKH-BW-004 Emil Galimov 27 Forward

NKH-BW-005 Pavel Kulikov 17 Forward

NKH-BW-006 Joonas Nattinen 9 Forward

NKH-BW-007 Pavel Padakin 21 Forward

NKH-BW-008 Juuso Puustinen 71 Forward

NKH-BW-009 Mikael Ruohomaa 13 Forward

NEFTEKHIMIK NIZHNEKAMSK

MMG-BW-001 Artyom Zagidulin 50 Goaltender

MMG-BW-002 Vasily Koshechkin 83 Goaltender

MMG-BW-003 Viktor Antipin 9 Defenseman

MMG-BW-004 Alexei Bereglazov 51 Defenseman

MMG-BW-005 Evgeny Biryukov 48 Defenseman

MMG-BW-006 Maksim Matushkin 52 Defenseman

MMG-BW-007 Yakov Rylov 36 Defenseman

MMG-BW-008 Pavel Varfolomeyev 66 Forward

MMG-BW-009 Wojtek Wolski 17 Forward

MMG-BW-010 Nikolai Kulemin 14 Forward

MMG-BW-011 Roman Lyubimov 73 Forward

MMG-BW-012 Sergei Mozyakin 10 Forward

MMG-BW-013 Arkhip Nekolenko 12 Forward

MMG-BW-014 Iiro Pakarinen 81 Forward

MMG-BW-015 Dennis Rasmussen 70 Forward

MMG-BW-016 Matt Ellison 21 Forward

MMG-BW-017 Nikita Yazkov 11 Forward

MMG-BW-018 Josef Jandac Head coach

BASIC SERIES B/W
METALLURG MAGNITOGORSK

STORE.SEREAL.EU

http://www.store.sereal.eu


12

KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

TRK-BW-001 Vasily Demchenko 94 Goaltender

TRK-BW-002 Alexander Sudnitsin 90 Goaltender

TRK-BW-003 Nick Bailen 55 Defenseman

TRK-BW-004 Grigory Zheldakov 72 Defenseman

TRK-BW-005 Igor Isayev 79 Defenseman

TRK-BW-006 Evgeny Ryasensky 57 Defenseman

TRK-BW-007 Alexander Shinin 16 Defenseman

TRK-BW-008 Alexander Bergstrom 22 Forward

TRK-BW-009 Anton Glinkin 51 Forward

TRK-BW-010 Richard Gynge 11 Forward

TRK-BW-011 Semyon Kokuyov 45 Forward

TRK-BW-012 Vitaly Kravtsov 74 Forward

TRK-BW-013 Artyom Penkovsky 60 Forward

TRK-BW-014 Igor Polygalov 71 Forward

TRK-BW-015 Alexander Rybakov 10 Forward

TRK-BW-016 Ryan Stoa 34 Forward

TRK-BW-017 Alexander P. Sharov 42 Forward

TRK-BW-018 Paul Szczechura 38 Forward

TRAKTOR CHELYABINSK

TOR-BW-001 Stanislav Galimov 40 Goaltender

TOR-BW-002 Andrei Tikhomirov 90 Goaltender  
TOR-BW-003 Mathew Bodie 22 Defenseman

TOR-BW-004 Anton Volchenkov 24 Defenseman

TOR-BW-005 Dmitry Korobov 89 Defenseman

TOR-BW-006 Philip Holm 52 Defenseman

TOR-BW-007 Mikhail Varnakov 18 Forward

TOR-BW-008 Danil Veryayev 98 Forward

TOR-BW-009 Damir Zhafyarov 88 Forward

TOR-BW-010 Daniil Ilyin 58 Forward

TOR-BW-011 Andrew Calof 91 Forward

TOR-BW-012 Pavel Makarenko 9 Forward

TOR-BW-013 Dmitry Markovin 15 Forward

TOR-BW-014 Andy Miele 21 Forward

TOR-BW-015 Robert Sabolic 55 Forward

TOR-BW-016 Kirill Urakov 83 Forward

TOR-BW-017 Anton Shenfeld 12 Forward

TOR-BW-018 David Nemirovsky Head coach

BASIC SERIES B/W
TORPEDO NIZHNY NOVGOROD
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ADM-BW-001 Anton Krasotkin 33 Goaltender

ADM-BW-002 Nikita Serebryakov 31 Goaltender

ADM-BW-003 Alexander Ugolnikov 13 Defenseman

ADM-BW-004 Vladimir Butuzov 71 Forward

ADM-BW-005 Denis Vikharev 21 Forward

ADM-BW-006 Konstantin Glazachev 18 Forward

ADM-BW-007 Sergei Konkov 72 Forward

ADM-BW-008 Vasily Streltsov 32 Forward

ADM-BW-009 Alexander Chernikov 22 Forward

ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTOK

AVG-BW-001 Igor Bobkov 30 Goaltender

AVG-BW-002 Alexei Murygin 40 Goaltender

AVG-BW-003 Alexei Yemelin 47 Defenseman

AVG-BW-004 Evgeny Medvedev 82 Defenseman

AVG-BW-005 Nikita Pivtsakin 91 Defenseman

AVG-BW-006 Ville Pokka 22 Defenseman

AVG-BW-007 Cody Franson 4 Defenseman

AVG-BW-008 Kris Versteeg 3 Forward

AVG-BW-009 Ansel Galimov 25 Forward

AVG-BW-010 David Desharnais 15 Forward

AVG-BW-011 Denis Zernov 16 Forward

AVG-BW-012 Artyom Manukyan 10 Forward

AVG-BW-013 Ilya Mikheyev 66 Forward

AVG-BW-014 Kirill Semyonov 94 Forward

AVG-BW-015 Maxime Talbot 27 Forward

AVG-BW-016 Sergei Shirokov 52 Forward

AVG-BW-017 Bob Hartley Head coach

AVG-BW-018 Jacques Cloutier Coach

BASIC SERIES B/W
AVANGARD OMSK REGION
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BAR-BW-001 Dominik Hrachovina 49 Goaltender

BAR-BW-002 Jesse Blacker 9 Defenseman

BAR-BW-003 Darren Dietz 44 Defenseman

BAR-BW-004 Alikhan Asetov 96 Forward

BAR-BW-005 Brandon Bochenski 27 Forward

BAR-BW-006 Curtis Valk 14 Forward

BAR-BW-007 Patrice Cormier 28 Forward

BAR-BW-008 Nikita Mikhailis 10 Forward

BAR-BW-009 Andre Petersson 40 Forward

AMR-BW-001 Libor Kasik 39 Goaltender

AMR-BW-002 Vitaly Atyushov 27 Defenseman

AMR-BW-003 Michal Jordan 47 Defenseman

AMR-BW-004 Jan Kolar 29 Defenseman

AMR-BW-005 Denis Golubev 19 Forward

AMR-BW-006 Tomas Zohorna 80 Forward

AMR-BW-007 Bogdan Potekhin 92 Forward

AMR-BW-008 Valentin Pyanov 45 Forward

AMR-BW-009 Tomas Filippi 41 Forward

BARYS ASTANA

BASIC SERIES B/W
AMUR KHABAROVSK
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SAL-BW-001 Andrei Kareyev 1 Goaltender

SAL-BW-002 Juha Metsola 77 Goaltender

SAL-BW-003 Philip Larsen 36 Defenseman

SAL-BW-004 Grigory Panin 11 Defenseman

SAL-BW-005 Alexei Semenov 5 Defenseman

SAL-BW-006 Artyom Sergeyev 93 Defenseman

SAL-BW-007 Sergei Tereshchenko 52 Defenseman

SAL-BW-008 Anton Burdasov 71 Forward

SAL-BW-009 Vladimir Zharkov 25 Forward

SAL-BW-010 Alexander Kadeikin 78 Forward

SAL-BW-011 Joonas Kemppainen 23 Forward

SAL-BW-012 Dmitry Kugryshev 18 Forward

SAL-BW-013 Vyacheslav Osnovin 7 Forward

SAL-BW-014 Vyacheslav Solodukhin 17 Forward

SAL-BW-015 Vladimir Tkachyov 19 Forward

SAL-BW-016 Linus Omark 67 Forward

SAL-BW-017 Teemu Hartikainen 70 Forward

SAL-BW-018 Pyotr Khokhryakov 62 Forward

SALAVAT YULAEV UFA

KRS-BW-001 Alexander Lazushin 40 Goaltender

KRS-BW-002 Ivan Nalimov 1 Goaltender

KRS-BW-003 Victor Bartley 88 Defenseman

KRS-BW-004 Ondrej Vitasek 43 Defenseman

KRS-BW-005 Marc-Andre Gragnani 17 Defenseman

KRS-BW-006 Tomas Kundratek 84 Defenseman

KRS-BW-007 Ville Lajunen 4 Defenseman

KRS-BW-008 Taylor Beck 41 Forward

KRS-BW-009 Brayden Jaw 8 Forward

KRS-BW-010 Brandon Yip 18 Forward

KRS-BW-011 Michael Latta 46 Forward

KRS-BW-012 Patrik Lundh 79 Forward

KRS-BW-013 Olli Palola 34 Forward

KRS-BW-014 Veli-Matti Savinainen 19 Forward

KRS-BW-015 Greg Squires 26 Forward

KRS-BW-016 Justin Fontain 37 Forward

KRS-BW-017 Jussi Tapola Head coach

KRS-BW-018 Alexei Kovalev Coach

BASIC SERIES B/W
KUNLUN RED STAR BEIJING

STORE.SEREAL.EU
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SIB-BW-001 Alexei Krasikov 84 Goaltender

SIB-BW-002 Danny Taylor 30 Goaltender

SIB-BW-003 Konstantin Alexeyev 20 Defenseman

SIB-BW-004 Pavel Vorobei 95 Defenseman

SIB-BW-005 Maxim Ignatovich 43 Defenseman

SIB-BW-006 Alexander Loginov 18 Defenseman

SIB-BW-007 Ilya Morozov 77 Defenseman

SIB-BW-008 Vladislav Naumov 93 Defenseman

SIB-BW-009 Oleg Piganovich 76 Defenseman

SIB-BW-010 Roman Savchenko 4 Defenseman

SIB-BW-011 Charles Bertrand 3 Forward

SIB-BW-012 Evgeny Bodrov 10 Forward

SIB-BW-013 Yegor Dugin 14 Forward

SIB-BW-014 Nikita Mikhailov 66 Forward

SIB-BW-015 Jukka Peltola 81 Forward

SIB-BW-016 Vladimir Pervushin 50 Forward

SIB-BW-017 Dmitry Sayustov 8 Forward

SIB-BW-018 Alexander Sharov 86 Forward

BASIC SERIES B/W
SIBIR NOVOSIBIRSK REGION

STORE.SEREAL.EU
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (light blue, blue, green, bronze, red foilo), 1 of 25 (purple folio), 
1 of 5 (silver folio) and 1 of 1 (golden folio).
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JOK-002 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender

JOK-003 Alex Grant 51 Defenseman

JOK-004 Viktor Loov 50 Defenseman

JOK-005 Sami Lepisto 18 Defenseman

JOK-007 Karl Stollery 3 Defenseman

JOK-009 Niklas Jensen 71 Forward

JOK-012 Sakari Manninen 65 Forward

JOK-015 John Norman 37 Forward

JOK-017 Geoff Platt 16 Forward

JOKERIT HELSINKI
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DRG-002 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender

DRG-007 Mathew Maione 18 Defenseman

DRG-008 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman

DRG-010 Linus Videll 55 Forward

DRG-013 Martins Dzierkals 16 Forward

DRG-014 Kevin Clark 9 Forward

BASIC SERIES
DINAMO RIGA
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SEV-001 Dominik Furch 38 Goaltender

SEV-002 Konstantin Korneyev 22 Defenseman

SEV-007 Igor Geraskin 89 Forward

SEVERSTAL CHEREPOVETS
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (light blue, blue, green, bronze, red foilo), 1 of 25 (purple folio), 
1 of 5 (silver folio) and 1 of 1 (golden folio).
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SKA-001 Magnus Hellberg 45 Goaltender

SKA-004 Vladislav Gavrikov 46 Defenseman  
SKA-008 Nikita Gusev 97 Forward

SKA-009 Pavel Datsyuk 13 Forward

SKA-011 Evgeny Ketov 40 Forward

SKA-013 Alexei Kruchinin 78 Forward

SKA-014 Andrei Kuzmenko 96 Forward

SKA-016 Nikolai Prokhorkin 74 Forward

SKA-018 Nail Yakupov 65 Forward

BASIC SERIES
SKA SAINT PETERSBURG
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SPR-002 Julius Hudacek 33 Goaltender

SPR-004 Maxim Goncharov 57 Defenseman

SPR-005 Yaroslav Dyblenko 73 Defenseman

SPR-008 Andrei Kuteikin 45 Defenseman

SPR-012 Robin Hanzl 78 Forward

SPR-013 Kaspars Daugavins 16 Forward

SPR-014 Ilya Zubov 38 Forward

SPR-015 Martins Karsums 15 Forward

SPR-017 Maxim Trunyov 81 Forward

SPARTAK MOSCOW
lig

ht
 bl

ue
 

fo
lio

bl
ue

 fo
lio

gr
ee

n f
ol

io

br
on

ze
 fo

lio

re
d f

ol
io

pu
rp

le 
fo

lio

sil
ve

r f
ol

io

go
ld

en
 fo

lio

DYN-004 Miika Koivisto 52 Defenseman

DYN-005 Vitaly Menshikov 54 Defenseman

DYN-007 Andrei Pribylsky 82 Defenseman

DYN-010 Maxim Afinogenov 61 Forward

DYN-011 Patrik Zackrisson 19 Forward

DYN-013 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward

DYN-014 Dmitry Kagarlitsky 9 Forward

DYN-016 Evgeny Mozer 23 Forward

DYN-018 Vadim Shipachyov 87 Forward

HC DYNAMO MOSCOW

STORE.SEREAL.EU
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (light blue, blue, green, bronze, red foilo), 1 of 25 (purple folio), 
1 of 5 (silver folio) and 1 of 1 (golden folio).
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DMN-002 Jhonas Enroth 1 Goaltender

DMN-004 Oleg Yevenko 42 Defenseman

DMN-005 Denis Osipov 6 Defenseman

DMN-006 Patrick Wiercioch 28 Defenseman

DMN-008 Beau Bennett 78 Forward

DMN-012 Andrei Kostitsyn 46 Forward

DMN-013 Sergei Kostitsyn 74 Forward

DMN-015 Maxim Parfeyevets 92 Forward

DMN-016 Teemu Pulkkinen 3 Forward

DINAMO MINSK
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VIT-001 Joni Ortio 31 Goaltender

VIT-008 Miro Aaltonen 55 Forward

VIT-014 Borna Rendulic 71 Forward

VIT-015 Alexander Semin 28 Forward

VIT-017 Marek Hrivik 29 Forward

VIT-018 Artyom Shvets-Rogovoi 57 Forward

BASIC SERIES
VITYAZ MOSCOW REGION
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LOK-001 Ilya Konovalov 32 Goaltender

LOK-002 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender

LOK-003 Alexander Yelesin 4 Defenseman

LOK-016 Andrei Loktionov 90 Forward

LOK-017 Stepan Sannikov 39 Forward

LOK-018 Danil Yurtaikin 50 Forward

LOKOMOTIV YAROSLAVL
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SLV-001 Marek Ciliak 1 Goaltender

SLV-003 Michal Sersen 8 Defenseman

SLV-005 Adam Liska 23 Forward

SLOVAN BRATISLAVA
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (light blue, blue, green, bronze, red foilo), 1 of 25 (purple folio), 
1 of 5 (silver folio) and 1 of 1 (golden folio).
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CSK-001 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender

CSK-003 Klas Dahlback 6 Defenseman

CSK-008 Alexander Romanov 26 Defenseman

CSK-010 Linden Vey 19 Forward

CSK-012 Sergei Kalinin 21 Forward

CSK-013 Kirill Kaprizov 97 Forward

CSK-015 Anton Slepyshev 9 Forward

CSK-016 Sergei Tolchinsky 10 Forward

CSK-017 Jannik Hansen 12 Forward

CSKA MOSCOW
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SCH-002 Dmitry Shikin 44 Goaltender

SCH-005 Yohann Auvitu 18 Defenseman

SCH-016 Robert Rosen 87 Forward

BASIC SERIES
HC SOCHI (SOCHI)
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AVT-002 Vladimir Sokhatsky 50 Goaltender

AVT-008 Nikita Tryamkin 88 Defenseman

AVT-009 Georgy Belousov 18 Forward

AVT-010 Anatoly Golyshev 15 Forward

AVT-011 Stephane Da Costa 77 Forward

AVT-012 Nigel Dawes 9 Forward

AVT-014 Alexander Kucheryavenko 42 Forward

AVT-016 Francis Pare 19 Forward

AVT-017 Dan Sexton 11 Forward

AVTOMOBILIST YEKATERINBURG
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (light blue, blue, green, bronze, red foilo), 1 of 25 (purple folio), 
1 of 5 (silver folio) and 1 of 1 (golden folio).
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AKB-003 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 Goaltender

AKB-004 Andrei Markov 79 Defenseman

AKB-006 Paul Postma 4 Defenseman

AKB-009 Alexander Burmistrov 69 Forward

AKB-011 Danis Zaripov 25 Forward

AKB-016 Alexei Potapov 97 Forward

BASIC SERIES
AK BARS KAZAN
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MMG-003 Viktor Antipin 9 Defenseman

MMG-010 Nikolai Kulemin 14 Forward

MMG-011 Roman Lyubimov 73 Forward

MMG-012 Sergei Mozyakin 10 Forward

MMG-014 Iiro Pakarinen 81 Forward

MMG-015 Dennis Rasmussen 70 Forward

METALLURG MAGNITOGORSK
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NKH-006 Joonas Nattinen 9 Forward

NKH-008 Juuso Puustinen 71 Forward

NKH-009 Mikael Ruohomaa 13 Forward

NEFTEKHIMIK NIZHNEKAMSK
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TOR-003 Mathew Bodie 22 Defenseman

TOR-005 Dmitry Korobov 89 Defenseman

TOR-006 Philip Holm 52 Defenseman

TOR-007 Mikhail Varnakov 18 Forward

TOR-011 Andrew Calof 91 Forward

TOR-014 Andy Miele 21 Forward

TORPEDO NIZHNY NOVGOROD
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (light blue, blue, green, bronze, red foilo), 1 of 25 (purple folio), 
1 of 5 (silver folio) and 1 of 1 (golden folio).
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TRK-001 Vasily Demchenko 94 Goaltender

TRK-008 Alexander Bergstrom 22 Forward

TRK-009 Anton Glinkin 51 Forward

TRK-010 Richard Gynge 11 Forward

TRK-012 Vitaly Kravtsov 74 Forward

TRK-016 Ryan Stoa 34 Forward

BASIC SERIES
TRAKTOR CHELYABINSK
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AVG-001 Igor Bobkov 30 Goaltender

AVG-003 Alexei Yemelin 47 Defenseman

AVG-006 Ville Pokka 22 Defenseman

AVG-007 Cody Franson 4 Defenseman

AVG-008 Kris Versteeg 3 Forward

AVG-010 David Desharnais 15 Forward

AVG-011 Denis Zernov 16 Forward

AVG-015 Maxime Talbot 27 Forward

AVG-016 Sergei Shirokov 52 Forward

AVANGARD OMSK REGION
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ADM-002 Nikita Serebryakov 31 Goaltender

ADM-006 Konstantin Glazachev 18 Forward

ADM-008 Vasily Streltsov 32 Forward

ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTOK
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AMR-001 Libor Kasik 39 Goaltender

AMR-002 Vitaly Atyushov 27 Defenseman

AMR-009 Tomas Filippi 41 Forward

AMUR KHABAROVSK

STORE.SEREAL.EU

http://www.store.sereal.eu


23

KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (light blue, blue, green, bronze, red foilo), 1 of 25 (purple folio), 
1 of 5 (silver folio) and 1 of 1 (golden folio).
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BAR-001 Dominik Hrachovina 49 Goaltender

BAR-005 Brandon Bochenski 27 Forward

BAR-006 Curtis Valk 14 Forward

BASIC SERIES
BARYS ASTANA
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KRS-001 Alexander Lazushin 40 Goaltender

KRS-006 Tomas Kundratek 84 Defenseman

KRS-007 Ville Lajunen 4 Defenseman

KRS-010 Brandon Yip 18 Forward

KRS-013 Olli Palola 34 Forward

KRS-014 Veli-Matti Savinainen 19 Forward

KUNLUN RED STAR BEIJING
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SAL-001 Andrei Kareyev 1 Goaltender

SAL-002 Juha Metsola 77 Goaltender

SAL-006 Artyom Sergeyev 93 Defenseman

SAL-008 Anton Burdasov 71 Forward

SAL-012 Dmitry Kugryshev 18 Forward

SAL-015 Vladimir Tkachyov 19 Forward

SALAVAT YULAEV UFA
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SIB-002 Danny Taylor 30 Goaltender

SIB-009 Oleg Piganovich 76 Defenseman

SIB-011 Charles Bertrand 3 Forward

SIBIR NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

DMN-002 Jhonas Enroth 1 Goaltender  

DMN-003 Marc-Andre Gragnani 17 Defenseman

DMN-004 Vladimir Denisov 7 Defenseman

DMN-005 Roman Dyukov 9 Defenseman

DMN-006 Dmitry Korobov 24 Defenseman

DMN-007 Evgeny Lisovets 14 Defenseman

DMN-013 Alexander Materukhin 28 Forward

DMN-014 Alexander Pavlovich 71 Forward

DMN-015 Jack Skille 20 Forward

DMN-016 Justin Fontain 37 Forward

DMN-017 Quinton Howden 21 Forward

DMN-018 Yegor Sharangovich 87 Forward

silver folio golden folio

DRG-001 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender  

DRG-004 Anssi Salmela 15 Defenseman

DRG-009 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
DINAMO MINSK

DINAMO RIGA

silver folio golden folio

JOK-001 Ryan Zapolski 30 Goaltender  

JOK-003 Matthew Gilroy 97 Defenseman

JOK-005 Tommi Kivisto 4 Defenseman

JOK-006 Mike Lundin 39 Defenseman

JOK-007 Oliver Lauridsen 7 Defenseman

JOK-008 Sami Lepisto 18 Defenseman

JOK-009 Niklas Jensen 71 Forward

JOK-010 Pekka Jormakka 25 Forward

JOK-011 Jesse Joensuu 6 Forward

JOK-015 Antti Pihlstrom 41 Forward

JOK-016 Peter Regin 93 Forward

JOK-017 Eeli Tolvanen 20 Forward

JOKERIT HELSINKI
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

SKA-001 Mikko Koskinen 19 Goaltender  

SKA-002 Igor Shestyorkin 30 Goaltender  

SKA-004 Vyacheslav Voynov 27 Defenseman

SKA-007 David Rundblad 7 Defenseman

SKA-008 Patrik Hersley 6 Defenseman

SKA-010 Nikita Gusev 97 Forward

SKA-011 Pavel Datsyuk 13 Forward

SKA-012 Sergei Kalinin 21 Forward

SKA-013 Ilya Kovalchuk 17 Forward

SKA-015 Mikhail Maltsev 31 Forward

SKA-016 Sergei Plotnikov 16 Forward

SKA-018 Viktor Tikhonov 10 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
SKA SAINT PETERSBURG

silver folio golden folio

SLV-001 Marek Mazanec 2 Goaltender  

SLV-002 Jakub Stepanek 30 Goaltender  

SLV-005 Simon Despres 7 Defenseman

SLV-006 Andrej Meszaros 16 Defenseman

SLV-008 Tommi Taimi 56 Defenseman

SLV-010 Nick Ebert 65 Defenseman

SLV-013 Tomas Hrnka 80 Forward

SLV-014 Lukas Kaspar 83 Forward

SLV-018 Radek Smolenak 70 Forward

SLOVAN BRATISLAVA
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

SPR-001 Nikita Bespalov 31 Goaltender  

SPR-002 Markus Svensson 35 Goaltender  

SPR-003 Alexei Bondarev 9 Defenseman

SPR-004 Dmitry Kalinin 7 Defenseman

SPR-005 Ville Lajunen 47 Defenseman

SPR-008 Vsevolod Sorokin 40 Defenseman

SPR-009 Dmitry Yudin 58 Defenseman

SPR-013 Ben Maxwell 49 Forward

SPR-014 Igor Mirnov 10 Forward

SPR-016 Lukas Radil 69 Forward

SPR-017 Ryan Stoa 94 Forward

SPR-018 Alexander Khokhlachyov 93 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
SPARTAK MOSCOW

silver folio golden folio

LOK-001 Alexei Murygin 30 Goaltender  

LOK-002 Alexander Sudnitsin 60 Goaltender  

LOK-004 Staffan Kronwall 27 Defenseman

LOK-006 Jakub Nakladal 22 Defenseman

LOK-008 Nikita Cherepanov 73 Defenseman

LOK-009 Yegor Averin 29 Forward

LOK-012 Brandon Kozun 15 Forward

LOK-013 Petri Kontiola 47 Forward

LOK-015 Dmitry Lugin 19 Forward

LOK-016 Denis Mosalyov 54 Forward

LOK-017 Alexander Polunin 99 Forward

LOK-018 Maxime Talbot 25 Forward

LOKOMOTIV YAROSLAVL

silver folio golden folio

VIT-001 Mikhail Biryukov 39 Goaltender  

VIT-003 Vojtech Mozik 27 Defenseman

VIT-004 Alexei Semenov 5 Defenseman

VIT-006 Alexei Kopeikin 25 Forward

VIT-008 Jesse Mankinen 13 Forward

VIT-009 Jaakko Rissanen 28 Forward

VITYAZ MOSCOW REGION
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

TOR-001 Stanislav Galimov 40 Goaltender  

TOR-002 Ivan Lisutin 84 Goaltender  

TOR-004 Mikhail Grigoryev 4 Defenseman

TOR-005 Tomas Kundratek 25 Defenseman

TOR-006 Evgeny Kurbatov 28 Defenseman

TOR-007 Vladimir Galuzin 10 Forward

TOR-009 Kaspars Daugavins 16 Forward

TOR-011 Ziga Jeglic 14 Forward

TOR-012 Sergei Kostitsyn 74 Forward

TOR-016 Denis Parshin 27 Forward

TOR-017 Alexei Potapov 89 Forward

TOR-018 Gennady Stolyarov 71 Forward

TORPEDO NIZHNY NOVGOROD

silver folio golden folio

SEV-002 Julius Hudacek 33 Goaltender  

SEV-005 Adam Masuhr 8 Defenseman

SEV-006 Dmitry Kagarlitsky 9 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
SEVERSTAL CHEREPOVETS

silver folio golden folio

DYN-001 Ivan Bocharov 60 Goaltender  

DYN-002 Alexander Yeryomenko 1 Goaltender  

DYN-003 Yegor Zaitsev 86 Defenseman

DYN-005 Ilya Nikulin 5 Defenseman

DYN-006 Yakov Rylov 36 Defenseman

DYN-007 Juuso Hietanen 17 Defenseman

DYN-010 Dustin Boyd 41 Forward

DYN-012 Mikhail Varnakov 18 Forward

DYN-014 Martins Karsums 15 Forward

DYN-015 Nikita Komarov 19 Forward

DYN-016 Sakari Salminen 53 Forward

DYN-017 Dmitry Sidlyarov 80 Forward

HC DYNAMO MOSCOW
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

SCH-001 Konstantin Barulin 30 Goaltender  

SCH-006 Jyrki Jokipakka 5 Defenseman

SCH-012 Sean Collins 81 Forward

SCH-015 Pavel Padakin 12 Forward

SCH-017 Alexei Tsvetkov 72 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
HC SOCHI (SOCHI)

silver folio golden folio

AVT-001 Jakub Kovar 21 Goaltender  

AVT-006 Nikita Tryamkin 88 Defenseman

AVT-007 Michal Cajkovsky 56 Defenseman

AVT-010 Anatoly Golyshev 15 Forward

AVT-011 Dwight King 74 Forward

AVT-012 Ilya Krikunov 17 Forward

AVTOMOBILIST YEKATERINBURG

silver folio golden folio

CSK-001 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender  

CSK-002 Lars Johansson 31 Goaltender  

CSK-004 Alexei Marchenko 53 Defenseman

CSK-005 Nikita Nesterov 89 Defenseman

CSK-007 Mat Robinson 37 Defenseman

CSK-009 Sergei Andronov 11 Forward

CSK-010 Mikhail Grigorenko 21 Forward

CSK-011 Kirill Kaprizov 97 Forward

CSK-012 Roman Lyubimov 13 Forward

CSK-016 Ivan Telegin 7 Forward

CSK-017 Maxim Shalunov 78 Forward

CSK-018 Sergei Shumakov 70 Forward

CSKA MOSCOW

STORE.SEREAL.EU
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

LAD-002 Alexander Lazushin 40 Goaltender  

LAD-003 Charles Genoway 55 Defenseman

LAD-008 Nikita Filatov 28 Forward

LADA TOGLIATTI

silver folio golden folio

AKB-001 Timur Bilyalov 50 Goaltender  

AKB-002 Emil Garipov 77 Goaltender  

AKB-004 Andrei Markov 79 Defenseman

AKB-005 Atte Ohtamaa 52 Defenseman

AKB-006 Mikhail Sidorov 31 Defenseman

AKB-009 Justin Azevedo 51 Forward

AKB-010 Stanislav Galiyev 22 Forward

AKB-012 Rob Klinkhammer 49 Forward

AKB-013 Anton Lander 58 Forward

AKB-016 Alexander Svitov 15 Forward

AKB-017 Jiri Sekac 92 Forward

AKB-018 Vladimir A. Tkachyov 55 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
AK BARS KAZAN

silver folio golden folio

MMG-001 Vasily Koshechkin 83 Goaltender  

MMG-005 Denis Denisov 6 Defenseman

MMG-006 Grigory Dronov 2 Defenseman

MMG-009 Nick Schaus 55 Defenseman

MMG-011 Jan Kovar 43 Forward

MMG-012 Sergei Mozyakin 10 Forward

MMG-013 Oskar Osala 62 Forward

MMG-016 Tomas Filippi 41 Forward

MMG-018 Matt Ellison 21 Forward

METALLURG MAGNITOGORSK

STORE.SEREAL.EU
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

NKH-001 Ilya Ezhov 33 Goaltender  

NKH-003 Damir Sharipzyanov 44 Defenseman

NKH-005 Andrej Nestrasil 19 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
NEFTEKHIMIK NIZHNEKAMSK

silver folio golden folio

UGR-001 Ilya Proskuryakov 73 Goaltender  

UGR-005 Pavel Varfolomeyev 66 Forward

UGR-008 Veli-Matti Savinainen 86 Forward

UGRA KHANTY-MANSIYSK

silver folio golden folio

TRK-002 Pavel Francouz 33 Goaltender  

TRK-004 Nick Bailen 55 Defenseman

TRK-007 Kirill Koltsov 44 Defenseman

TRK-009 Linus Videll 26 Forward

TRK-015 Alexander Rybakov 10 Forward

TRK-017 Paul Szczechura 38 Forward

TRAKTOR CHELYABINSK

silver folio golden folio

AVG-001 Dominik Furch 33 Goaltender  

AVG-003 Jonas Ahnelov 5 Defenseman

AVG-004 Erik Gustafsson 26 Defenseman

AVG-007 Evgeny Medvedev 82 Defenseman

AVG-013 Ilya Mikheyev 66 Forward

AVG-014 Andre Petersson 20 Forward

AVG-016 Kirill Semyonov 94 Forward

AVG-017 Andrei Stas 23 Forward

AVG-018 Dennis Everberg 27 Forward

AVANGARD OMSK REGION
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

ADM-001 Igor Bobkov 31 Goaltender  

ADM-003 Jonathon Blum 24 Defenseman

ADM-009 Vladimir Tkachyov 19 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTOK

silver folio golden folio

BAR-002 Sergei Kudryavtsev 20 Goaltender  

BAR-004 Darren Dietz 44 Defenseman

BAR-009 Matthew Frattin 57 Forward

BARYS ASTANA

silver folio golden folio

AMR-001 Juha Metsola 77 Goaltender  

AMR-003 Michal Jordan 47 Defenseman

AMR-009 Alexander Frolov 24 Forward

AMUR KHABAROVSK

silver folio golden folio

KRS-002 Magnus Hellberg 45 Goaltender  

KRS-006 Marek Daloga 71 Defenseman

KRS-008 Arturs Kulda 88 Defenseman

KRS-010 Gilbert Brule 17 Forward

KRS-015 Andrei Kostitsyn 46 Forward

KRS-016 Alexei Ponikarovsky 23 Forward

KUNLUN RED STAR BEIJING

STORE.SEREAL.EU
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Paralles produced with folio stamping with numbering 1 of 10 (silver folio) and 1 of 5 (golden folio).

silver folio golden folio

SAL-002 Ben Scrivens 30 Goaltender  

SAL-003 Zakhar Arzamastsev 92 Defenseman

SAL-007 Philip Larsen 36 Defenseman

SAL-011 Joonas Kemppainen 23 Forward

SAL-016 Linus Omark 67 Forward

SAL-018 Teemu Hartikainen 70 Forward

BASIC SERIES 2017/18
SALAVAT YULAEV UFA

silver folio golden folio

SIB-002 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender  

SIB-003 Konstantin Alexeyev 20 Defenseman

SIB-008 Adam Polasek 16 Defenseman

SIB-012 Sergei Konkov 72 Forward

SIB-015 Stepan Sannikov 39 Forward

SIB-018 Jonas Enlund 26 Forward

SIBIR NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
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numbering
SEV-A01 Dominik Furch 38 Goaltender 5

SEV-A02 Arturs Kulda 44 Defenseman 5

SEV-A03 Igor Geraskin 89 Forward 5

numbering
JOK-A01 Ryan Zapolski 30 Goaltender 5

JOK-A02 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender 5

JOK-A03 Sami Lepisto 18 Defenseman 5

JOK-A04 Karl Stollery 3 Defenseman 5

JOK-A05 Niklas Jensen 71 Forward 5

JOK-A06 Steve Moses 11 Forward 5

JOK-A07 John Norman 37 Forward 5

JOK-A08 Brian O'Neill 21 Forward 5

JOK-A09 Geoff Platt 16 Forward 5

JOK-A10 Peter Regin 93 Forward  5

SEVERSTAL CHEREPOVETS

JOKERIT HELSINKI

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
DINAMO RIGA

numbering
DRG-A01 Timur Bilyalov 82 Goaltender 5

DRG-A02 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender 5

DRG-A03 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 5

DRG-A04 Linus Videll 55 Forward 5

DRG-A05 Matias Myttynen 15 Forward 5

Autographs signed in different color variations.STORE.SEREAL.EU
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numbering
SPR-A01 Julius Hudacek 33 Goaltender 10

SPR-A02 Alexander Trushkov 28 Goaltender 10

SPR-A03 Dmitry Vishnevsky 5 Defenseman 10

SPR-A04 Maxim Goncharov 57 Defenseman 10

SPR-A05 Yaroslav Dyblenko 73 Defenseman 10

SPR-A06 Andrei Kuteikin 45 Defenseman 10

SPR-A07 Robin Hanzl 78 Forward 10

SPR-A08 Kaspars Daugavins 16 Forward 10

SPR-A09 Ilya Zubov 38 Forward 10

SPR-A10 Martins Karsums 15 Forward 10

SPR-A11 Enver Lisin 77 Forward 10

SPR-A12 Maxim Trunyov 81 Forward 10

SPR-A13 Artyom Fyodorov 97 Forward 10

SPARTAK MOSCOW

numbering
SKA-A01 Magnus Hellberg 45 Goaltender 10

SKA-A02 Artyom Zemchyonok 8 Defenseman 10

SKA-A03 Vasily Tokranov 24 Defenseman 10

SKA-A04 Alexei Byvaltsev 38 Forward 10

SKA-A05 Ilya Kablukov 29 Forward 10

SKA-A06 Evgeny Ketov 40 Forward 10

SKA-A07 Alexei Kruchinin 78 Forward 10

SKA-A08 Andrei Kuzmenko 96 Forward 10

SKA-A09 Oleg Li 90 Forward 10

SKA-A10 Sergei Plotnikov 16 Forward 10

SKA-A11 Nail Yakupov 65 Forward 10

SKA-A12 Ilya Vorobyov Head coach 10

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
SKA SAINT PETERSBURG

Autographs signed in different color variations.STORE.SEREAL.EU
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numbering
DMN-A01 Mikhail Karnaukhov 94 Goaltender 5

DMN-A02 Jhonas Enroth 1 Goaltender 5

DMN-A03 Jonathon Blum 24 Defenseman 5

DMN-A04 Kirill Gotovets 2 Defenseman 5

DMN-A05 Denis Osipov 6 Defenseman 5

DMN-A06 Denis Kazionov 10 Forward 5

DMN-A07 Andrei Kostitsyn 46 Forward 5

DMN-A08 Sergei Kostitsyn 74 Forward 5

DMN-A09 Alexei Tereshchenko 27 Forward 5

numbering
VIT-A01 Miro Aaltonen 55 Forward 5

VIT-A02 Nikita Komarov 19 Forward 5

VIT-A03 Borna Rendulic 71 Forward 5

VIT-A04 Alexander Semin 28 Forward 5

VIT-A05 Artyom Shvets-Rogovoi 57 Forward 5

DINAMO MINSK

VITYAZ MOSCOW REGION

numbering
DYN-A01 Ivan Bocharov 60 Goaltender 10

DYN-A02 Vitaly Menshikov 54 Defenseman 10

DYN-A03 Andrei An. Mironov 94 Defenseman 10

DYN-A04 Alexei Pepelyayev 69 Defenseman 10

DYN-A05 Maxim Afinogenov 61 Forward 10

DYN-A06 Patrik Zackrisson 19 Forward 10

DYN-A07 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward 10

DYN-A08 Dmitry Kagarlitsky 9 Forward 10

DYN-A09 Vyacheslav Kulyomin 14 Forward 10

DYN-A10 Igor Makarov 25 Forward 10

DYN-A11 Evgeny Mozer 23 Forward 10

DYN-A12 Dmitry Al. Moiseyev 18 Forward 10

DYN-A13 Vadim Shipachyov 87 Forward 10

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
HC DYNAMO MOSCOW
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numbering
SCH-A01 Jyrki Jokipakka 5 Defenseman 5

SCH-A02 Andrei Altybarmakyan 24 Forward 5

SCH-A03 Stanislav Bocharov 71 Forward 5

SCH-A04 Alexander Polunin 99 Forward 5

SCH-A05 Stepan Starkov 10 Forward 5

numbering
SLV-A01 Chad Rau 17 Forward 5

SLV-A02 Michal Repik 26 Forward 5

SLV-A03 Jeff Taffe 20 Forward 5

SLV-A04 Kyle Chipchura 24 Forward 5

SLV-A05 Vladimir Orszagh Head coach 5

HC SOCHI (SOCHI)

SLOVAN BRATISLAVA

numbering
LOK-A01 Ilya Konovalov 32 Goaltender 5

LOK-A02 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender 5

LOK-A03 Alexander Yelesin 4 Defenseman 5

LOK-A04 Grigory Denisenko 14 Forward 5

LOK-A05 Georgy Ivanov 10 Forward 5

LOK-A06 Artur Kayumov 16 Forward 5

LOK-A07 Nikolai Kovalenko 51 Forward 5

LOK-A08 Yegor Korshkov 96 Forward 5

LOK-A09 Stepan Sannikov 39 Forward 5

LOK-A10 Danil Yurtaikin 50 Forward 5

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
LOKOMOTIV YAROSLAVL
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numbering
AKB-A01 Vladislav Podyapolsky 59 Goaltender 5

AKB-A02 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 Goaltender 5

AKB-A03 Andrei Markov 79 Defenseman 5

AKB-A04 Alexander Burmistrov 69 Forward 5

AKB-A05 Stanislav Galiyev 22 Forward 5

AKB-A06 Danis Zaripov 25 Forward 5

AKB-A07 Vladislav Kara 42 Forward 5

AKB-A08 Anton Lander 58 Forward 5

AKB-A09 Alexei Potapov 97 Forward 5

numbering
AVT-A01 Ivan Vishnevsky 59 Defenseman 5

AVT-A02 Nikita Tryamkin 88 Defenseman 5

AVT-A03 Georgy Belousov 18 Forward 5

AVT-A04 Stephane Da Costa 77 Forward 5

AVT-A05 Nigel Dawes 9 Forward 5

AVT-A06 Dan Sexton 11 Forward 5

AVT-A07 Andrei Martemyanov Head coach 5

AK BARS KAZAN

AVTOMOBILIST YEKATERINBURG

numbering
CSK-A01 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender 10

CSK-A02 Lars Johansson 31 Goaltender 10

CSK-A03 Nikita D. Nesterov 89 Defenseman 10

CSK-A04 Artyom Chmykhov 4 Defenseman 5

CSK-A05 Linden Vey 19 Forward 10

CSK-A06 Mikhail Grigorenko 25 Forward 10

CSK-A07 Sergei Kalinin 21 Forward 10

CSK-A08 Kirill Kaprizov 97 Forward 10

CSK-A09 Pavel Karnaukhov 15 Forward 10

CSK-A10 Maxim V. Mamin 98 Forward 10

CSK-A11 Konstantin Okulov 71 Forward 10

CSK-A12 Anton Slepyshev 9 Forward 10

CSK-A13 Maxim Shalunov 78 Forward 10

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
CSKA MOSCOW
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numbering
TRK-A01 Alexander Bergstrom 22 Forward 5

TRK-A02 Anton Glinkin 51 Forward 5

TRK-A03 Richard Gynge 11 Forward 5

TRK-A04 Ryan Stoa 34 Forward 5

TRK-A05 Jonas Enlund 26 Forward 5

numbering
TOR-A01 Anton Volchenkov 24 Defenseman 5

TOR-A02 Dmitry Korobov 89 Defenseman 5

TOR-A03 Mikhail Varnakov 18 Forward 5

TOR-A04 Damir Zhafyarov 88 Forward 5

TOR-A05 Robert Sabolic 55 Forward 5

TOR-A06 David Nemirovsky Head coach 5

numbering
NKH-A01 Ilya Ezhov 33 Goaltender 5

NKH-A02 Adam Polasek 16 Defenseman 5

NKH-A03 Damir Sharipzyanov 44 Defenseman 5

NKH-A04 Andrej Nestrasil 19 Forward 5

NKH-A05 Pavel Padakin 21 Forward 5

TRAKTOR CHELYABINSK

TORPEDO NIZHNY NOVGOROD

NEFTEKHIMIK NIZHNEKAMSK

numbering
MMG-A01 Artyom Zagidulin 50 Goaltender 5

MMG-A02 Viktor Antipin 9 Defenseman 5

MMG-A03 Nikolai Kulemin 14 Forward 5

MMG-A04 Roman Lyubimov 73 Forward 5

MMG-A05 Josef Jandac Head coach 5

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
METALLURG MAGNITOGORSK
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numbering
BAR-A01 Jesse Blacker 9 Defenseman 5

BAR-A02 Darren Dietz 44 Defenseman 5

BAR-A03 Brandon Bochenski 27 Forward 5

BAR-A04 Nikita Mikhailis 10 Forward 5

BAR-A05 Andre Petersson 40 Forward 5

numbering
AMR-A01 Evgeny Alikin 52 Goaltender 5

AMR-A02 Alexei Murygin 40 Goaltender 5

AMR-A03 Gleb Koryagin 55 Defenseman 5

AMR-A04 Valentin Pyanov 45 Forward 5

AMR-A05 Tomas Filippi 41 Forward 5

numbering
ADM-A01 Anton Krasotkin 33 Goaltender 5

ADM-A02 Nikita Serebryakov 31 Goaltender 5

ADM-A03 Alexander Ugolnikov 13 Defenseman 5

ADM-A04 Vladimir Butuzov 71 Forward 5

ADM-A05 Sergei Konkov 72 Forward 5

BARYS ASTANA

AMUR KHABAROVSK

ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTOK

numbering
AVG-A01 Igor Bobkov 30 Goaltender 5

AVG-A02 Alexei Yemelin 47 Defenseman 5

AVG-A03 Nikita Pivtsakin 91 Defenseman 5

AVG-A04 Denis Zernov 16 Forward 5

AVG-A05 Kirill Petrov 90 Forward 5

AVG-A06 Maxime Talbot 27 Forward 5

AVG-A07 Sergei Shirokov 52 Forward 5

AVG-A08 Bob Hartley Head coach 5

AVG-A09 Jacques Cloutier Coach 5

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
AVANGARD OMSK REGION
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numbering
SIB-A01 Danny Taylor 30 Goaltender 5

SIB-A02 Pavel Vorobei 95 Defenseman 5

SIB-A03 Alexander Loginov 18 Defenseman 5

SIB-A04 Dmitry Sayustov 8 Forward 5

SIB-A05 Gilbert Brule 41 Forward 5

numbering
SAL-A01 Andrei Kareyev 1 Goaltender 5

SAL-A02 Juha Metsola 77 Goaltender 5

SAL-A03 Anton Burdasov 71 Forward 5

SAL-A04 Dmitry Kugryshev 18 Forward 5

SAL-A05 Vladimir Tkachyov 19 Forward 5

SIBIR NOVOSIBIRSK REGION

SALAVAT YULAEV UFA

numbering
KRS-A01 Alexander Lazushin 40 Goaltender 5

KRS-A02 Ville Lajunen 4 Defenseman 5

KRS-A03 Olli Palola 34 Forward 5

KRS-A04 Veli-Matti Savinainen 19 Forward 5

KRS-A05 Jussi Tapola Head coach 5

KRS-A06 Alexei Kovalev Coach 5

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
KUNLUN RED STAR BEIJING
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MAS-001 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender DRG

MAS-002 Maxim Tretyak 20 Goaltender DRG

MAS-003 Ryan Zapolski 30 Goaltender JOK

MAS-004 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender JOK

MAS-005 Dominik Furch 38 Goaltender SEV

MAS-006 Magnus Hellberg 45 Goaltender SKA

MAS-007 Igor Shestyorkin 30 Goaltender SKA

MAS-008 Julius Hudacek 33 Goaltender SPR

MAS-009 Ivan Bocharov 60 Goaltender DYN

MAS-010 Alexander Yeryomenko 1 Goaltender DYN

MAS-011 Mikhail Karnaukhov 94 Goaltender DMN

MAS-012 Ilya Konovalov 32 Goaltender LOK

MAS-013 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender LOK

MAS-014 Marek Ciliak 1 Goaltender SLV

MAS-015 Jakub Stepanek 30 Goaltender SLV

MAS-016 Konstantin Barulin 30 Goaltender SCH

MAS-017 Dmitry Shikin 44 Goaltender SCH

MAS-018 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender CSK

MAS-019 Lars Johansson 31 Goaltender CSK

MAS-020 Jakub Kovar 21 Goaltender AVT

MAS-021 Vladimir Sokhatsky 50 Goaltender AVT

MAS-022 Vladislav Podyapolsky 59 Goaltender AKB

MAS-023 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 Goaltender AKB

MAS-024 Vasily Koshechkin 83 Goaltender MMG

MAS-025 Ilya Ezhov 33 Goaltender NKH

MAS-026 Denis Kostin 72 Goaltender TOR

MAS-027 Alexander Sudnitsin 90 Goaltender TRK

MAS-028 Igor Bobkov 30 Goaltender AVG

MAS-029 Ivan Nalimov 70 Goaltender AVG

MAS-030 Anton Krasotkin 33 Goaltender ADM

MAS-031 Evgeny Alikin 52 Goaltender AMR

MAS-032 Henrik Karlsson 1 Goaltender BAR

MAS-033 Alexander Lazushin 40 Goaltender KRS

MAS-034 Juha Metsola 77 Goaltender SAL

MAS-035 Alexei Krasikov 84 Goaltender SIB

MAS-036 Danny Taylor 30 Goaltender SIB

MASK
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numbering
MAS-A01 Jhonas Enroth 1 Goaltender   DMN 8

MAS-A03 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender   DRG 10

MAS-A04 Ryan Zapolski 30 Goaltender   JOK 9

MAS-A08 Jakub Stepanek 30 Goaltender   SLV 9

MAS-A12 Alexei Murygin 30 Goaltender   LOK 9

MAS-A13 Alexander Sudnitsin 60 Goaltender   LOK 10

MAS-A14 Julius Hudacek 33 Goaltender   SEV 9

MAS-A16 Ivan Bocharov 60 Goaltender   DYN 8

MAS-A17 Alexander Yeryomenko 1 Goaltender   DYN 8

MAS-A18 Konstantin Barulin 30 Goaltender   SCH 9

MAS-A19 Dmitry Shikin 44 Goaltender   SCH 9

MAS-A20 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender   CSK 8

MAS-A21 Lars Johansson 31 Goaltender   CSK 8

MAS-A22 Vladimir Sokhatsky 50 Goaltender   AVT 10

MAS-A24 Jakub Kovar 21 Goaltender   AVT 9

MAS-A25 Emil Garipov 77 Goaltender   AKB 9

MAS-A26 Timur Bilyalov 50 Goaltender   AKB 10

MAS-A27 Alexander Lazushin 40 Goaltender   LAD 7

MAS-A28 Vasily Koshechkin 83 Goaltender   MMG 8

MAS-A30 Ilya Ezhov 33 Goaltender   NKH 10

MAS-A32 Vasily Demchenko 94 Goaltender   TRK 9

MAS-A35 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 Goaltender   UGR 9

MAS-A36 Dominik Furch 33 Goaltender   AVG 9

MAS-A37 Oleg Shilin 74 Goaltender   AVG 10

MAS-A38 Igor Bobkov 31 Goaltender   ADM 9

MAS-A39 Ivan Nalimov 1 Goaltender   ADM 9

MAS-A40 Juha Metsola 77 Goaltender   AMR 10

MAS-A41 Henrik Karlsson 1 Goaltender   BAR 10

MAS-A42 Sergei Kudryavtsev 20 Goaltender   BAR 9

MAS-A43 Tomi Karhunen 33 Goaltender   KRS 10

MAS-A44 Magnus Hellberg 45 Goaltender   KRS 10

MAS-A46 Alexei Krasikov 84 Goaltender   SIB 9

MAS-A47 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender   SIB 10

MASK 2017/18
LIVE AUTOGRAPH

STORE.SEREAL.EU

http://www.store.sereal.eu


43

KHL – THE 11th SEASON COLLECTION. 2018/19 – PREMIUM

numbering
JER-001 Nikita Jevpalovs 89 Forward DRG 10

JER-002 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward DRG 20

JER-003 Danny Kristo 29 Forward DRG 10

JER-004 Alexander Trushkov 28 Goaltender SPR 20

JER-005 Ville Lajunen 47 Defenseman SPR 20

JER-006 Lukas Radil 69 Forward SPR 20

JER-007 Jhonas Enroth 1 Goaltender   DMN 10

JER-008 Marc-Andre Gragnani 17 Defenseman DMN 10

JER-009 Vladimir Denisov 7 Defenseman DMN 10

JER-010 Dmitry Korobov 24 Defenseman DMN 10

JER-011 Ilya Shinkevich 8 Defenseman DMN 10

JER-012 Alexander Kulakov 11 Forward DMN 10

JER-013 Charles Linglet 70 Forward DMN 10

JER-014 Jack Skille 20 Forward DMN 10

JER-015 Andrei Stepanov 61 Forward DMN 10

JER-016 Justin Fontain 37 Forward DMN 10

JER-017 Quinton Howden 21 Forward DMN 10

JER-018 Jakub Sedlacek 36 Goaltender SLV 20

JER-019 Michal Hlinka 13 Forward SLV 20

JER-020 Konstantin Barulin 30 Goaltender   SCH 20

JER-021 Jyrki Jokipakka 5 Defenseman SCH 20

JER-022 Lars Johansson 31 Goaltender   CSK 20

JER-023 Alexei Marchenko 53 Defenseman CSK 20

JER-024 Nikita Nesterov 89 Defenseman CSK 20

JER-025 Sergei Andronov 11 Forward CSK 20

JER-026 Mikhail Grigorenko 21 Forward CSK 20

JER-027 Kris Versteeg 3 Forward AVG 20

JER-028 Timur Fatkullin 24 Defenseman TOR 20

JER-029 Brett Bellemore 73 Defenseman KRS 20

JERSEY
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numbering
STI-001 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender DRG 10

STI-002 Matias Myttynen 15 Forward DRG 10

STI-003 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender JOK 5

STI-004 Oliver Lauridsen 7 Defenseman JOK 10

STI-005 Niklas Jensen 71 Forward JOK 10

STI-006 Peter Regin 93 Forward JOK 5

STI-007 Dominik Furch 38 Goaltender SEV 10

STI-008 Arturs Kulda 44 Defenseman SEV 10

STI-009 Dinar Khafizullin 3 Defenseman SKA 5

STI-010 Alexander Barabanov 94 Forward SKA 5

STI-011 Kaspars Daugavins 16 Forward SPR 10

STI-012 Martins Karsums 15 Forward SPR 10

STI-013 Ilya Nikulin 5 Defenseman DYN 10

STI-014 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward DYN 10

STI-015 Dmitry Kazionov 67 Forward DYN 10

STI-016 Nikita Komarov 19 Forward VIT 10

STI-017 Jakub Nakladal 22 Defenseman LOK 10

STI-018 Konstantin Barulin 30 Goaltender SCH 10

STI-019 Andrei Altybarmakyan 24 Forward SCH 10

STI-020 Nikita Tryamkin 88 Defenseman AVT 10

STI-021 Paul Postma 4 Defenseman AKB 10

STI-022 Anton Lander 58 Forward AKB 10

STI-023 Viktor Antipin 9 Defenseman MMG 10

STI-024 Alexei Yemelin 47 Defenseman AVG 10

STI-025 Cody Franson 4 Defenseman AVG 10

STI-026 Ilya Mikheyev 66 Forward AVG 10

STI-027 Sergei Shirokov 52 Forward AVG 10

STI-028 Evgeny Alikin 52 Goaltender AMR 5

STI-029 Tomas Zohorna 80 Forward AMR 5

STI-030 Jesse Blacker 9 Defenseman BAR 5

STI-031 Ivan Nalimov 1 Goaltender KRS 5

STI-032 Victor Bartley 88 Defenseman KRS 5

STI-033 Ville Lajunen 4 Defenseman KRS 5

STI-034 Michael Latta 46 Forward KRS 5

STI-035 Veli-Matti Savinainen 19 Forward KRS 5

STI-036 Danny Taylor 30 Goaltender SIB 10

STICK
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FIN-CUP-001 Emil Garipov 77 Goaltender  AKB

FIN-CUP-002 Alexander Sharychenkov 30 Goaltender  AKB

FIN-CUP-003 Rafael Batyrshin 32 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-004 Nikita Lyamkin 96 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-005 Roman Manukhov 26 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-006 Andrei Markov 79 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-007 Atte Ohtamaa 52 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-008 Mikhail Sidorov 31 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-009 Vasily Tokranov 24 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-010 Albert Yarullin 33 Defenseman AKB

FIN-CUP-011 Justin Azevedo 51 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-012 Alexander O. Burmistrov 69 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-013 Stanislav Galiyev 22 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-014 Mikhail Glukhov 12 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-015 Danis Zaripov 25 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-016 Rob Klinkhammer 49 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-017 Anton Lander 58 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-018 Artyom Lukoyanov 89 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-019 Alexei Potapov 97 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-020 Alexander Svitov 15 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-021 Jiri Sekac 92 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-022 Vladimir A. Tkachyov 55 Forward AKB

FIN-CUP-023 Zinetula Bilyaletdinov Head coach AKB

FINAL SERIES 2017/18
PLAYOFFS WINNER AK BARS KAZAN
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FIN-VS-001 Alexander Sharychenkov 30 Goaltender   AKB
Lars Johansson 31 Goaltender   CSKA

FIN-VS-002 Emil Garipov 77 Goaltender   AKB
Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender   CSKA

FIN-VS-003 Vasily Tokranov 24 Defenseman AKB
Mikhail Pashnin 33 Defenseman CSKA

FIN-VS-004 Albert Yarullin 33 Defenseman AKB
Mat Robinson 37 Defenseman CSKA

FIN-VS-005 Atte Ohtamaa 52 Defenseman AKB
Mikhail Naumenkov 38 Defenseman CSKA

FIN-VS-006 Andrei Markov 79 Defenseman AKB
Alexei Marchenko 53 Defenseman CSKA

FIN-VS-007 Alexei Potapov 97 Forward AKB
Nikita Nesterov 89 Defenseman CSKA

FIN-VS-008 Stanislav Galiyev 22 Forward AKB
Ivan Telegin 7 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-009 Alexander Svitov 15 Forward AKB
Sergei Andronov 11 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-010 Danis Zaripov 25 Forward AKB
Kirill Kaprizov 97 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-011 Alexander O. Burmistrov 69 Forward AKB
Mikhail Grigorenko 21 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-012 Vladimir A. Tkachyov 55 Forward AKB
Alexander Popov 22 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-013 Anton Lander 58 Forward AKB
Greg Scott 41 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-014 Justin Azevedo 51 Forward AKB
Maxim Shalunov 78 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-015 Artyom Lukoyanov 89 Forward AKB
Andrei Svetlakov 87 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-016 Jiri Sekac 92 Forward AKB

Andrei Kuzmenko 96 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-017 Rob Klinkhammer 49 Forward AKB

Geoff Platt 16 Forward CSKA

FIN-VS-018 Zinetula Bilyaletdinov Head coach AKB

Igor Nikitin Head coach CSKA

FINAL SERIES 2017/18
AK BARS KAZAN VS CSKA MOSCOW
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CLO-001 Nikita Gusev 97 Forward SKA

CLO-002 Nigel Dawes 9 Forward BAR

CLO-003 Philip Larsen 36 Defenseman SAL

CLO-004 Joonas Kemppainen 23 Forward SAL
Linus Omark 67 Forward SAL
Teemu Hartikainen 70 Forward SAL

CLO-005 Justin Azevedo 51 Forward AKB

CLO-006 Pavel Francouz 33 Goaltender  TRK

CLO-007 Vitaly Kravtsov 74 Forward TRK

CLO-008 Pavel Datsyuk 13 Forward SKA

CLO-009 Zinetula Bilyaletdinov Head coach AKB

CLO-010 Olga Sosina 18 Forward Agidel Ufa

SEASON CLOSING 2017/18
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numbering
CLO-001 Nikita Gusev 97 Forward SKA 5
CLO-002 Nigel Dawes 9 Forward BAR 5
CLO-003 Philip Larsen 36 Defenseman SAL 5
CLO-004 Joonas Kemppainen 23 Forward SAL

5Linus Omark 67 Forward SAL
Teemu Hartikainen 70 Forward SAL

CLO-005 Justin Azevedo 51 Forward AKB 5
CLO-006 Pavel Francouz 33 Goaltender  TRK 5
CLO-007 Vitaly Kravtsov 74 Forward TRK 5
CLO-008 Pavel Datsyuk 13 Forward SKA 5
CLO-009 Zinetula Bilyaletdinov Head coach AKB 5
CLO-010 Olga Sosina 18 Forward Agidel Ufa 5

SEASON CLOSING 2017/18
 AUTOGRAPH
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numbering
LOG-001 Match on open ice - Riga 20.01.2018 18
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